1 LARQUIER
2 COUHAILLAT
3 LAMAS

4 PALENGAT
5 DUPOUY

6 RIGABER
7 DELTEIL

8 GAUZE

9 MOREAUX
10 ROUYERE
11 CAZENAVE
12 LARRIEU

13 BLEZE PASCAU

14 PUNTOUS
15 GAUZE

16 LEBERRE

17 FONTAN

18 COUHAILLAT
19 PAVAM

20 JOFFRE

21 ROCHANGE CEDET

22 ROCHANGE
23 PULVINET
24 CIZEWSKI
25 VICENTE

26 ADOLFF FAVRE-ROCHEX
27 MONCOURTOIS

28 TOULOUSE
29 LASSERRE
30 PUCHEU

31 HERRAN

32 FOURNANTY
33 TOULOUSE
34 CAMGUILHEM
35 SAHRI

36 ROUYERE
37 WALET

38 SCRBET

39 FOUERT-POURET

40 BATARD

41 CECHETTO
42 LEGALLOIS
43 DUJEANTIEU
44 PUCHEU

45 REDONNET
46 SEGAUD

47 THORE

48 BERNADOU
49 MARTY

50 BAHURLET
51 GANCHOU
52 BERTHIOT
53 CUVELLER
54 SKOWRONEK
55 LAULHE

56 LAULHE

Sylvain
FRANCIS
Jean
BRUNO
LILIANE
JEAN YVES
LAURENT
ROBERT
DENIS
Janine
Vincent
Jean Pierre
CHRISTIAN
SERGE
CLAUDIE
Fabien
DAVID
EVELYNE
Roger

JEAN PIERRE
CHRISTINE
JEAN JACQUES
FELIX
Denise
BERNARD
Veronique
CHRISTELLE
Jeariine
FERNAND
SONIA
Benjamin
Sophie
Serge
NATHALIE
Fernande
Christian
Patrick
MARILYNE
NATHALIE
Joelle

Andre
DOMINIQUE
Irene

Alain
CHRISTIAN
MARIE JOSEPHE
Margaux
Marion
Marie Helene
Cecile
SERGE
Michele
NADEGE
Valerie
JANY

Rene

ES
V1
V2
SE
SE
V1
V1
V2
V2
V3
V1
V1
V3
V2
V2
SE
V1
V1
V3
V2
SE
V1
V1
V3
V1
V1
SE
V2
V2
SE
JuU
SE
V3
SE
V3
V3
V2
V1
V1
V3
V2
V2
V3
V2
V3
V2
Mi
BE
V3
SE
V2
V1
V1
V1
V3
V2

00:47:43
00:50:29
00:50:29
00:51:48
00:51:48
00:55:17
00:56:20
00:57:43
00:57:48
00:58:13
00:59:35
01:00:26
01:01:28
01:02:14
01:02:18
01:02:50
01:02:58
01:03:30
01:03:30
01:04:45
01:04:45
01:04:45
01:05:22
01:05:30
01:05:30
01:05:35
01:05:50
01:05:58
01:05:59
01:08:18
01:09:44
01:09:44

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

10:04
10:06
10:22
10:23
10:23
10:34
10:37
11:11
11:22
12:12
12:48
13:36
13:37
13:51
13:52
13:52
13:53
13:54
14:35
14:42
14:58
14:58
14:59
15:03



57 TISNE

58 LASSERE
59 BASSE

60 LAJUS

61 PULVINET
62 DURANCET
63 GAY

64 PAREL

65 BIDAU

66 PERES

67 DAUGENNE
68 LABAIG

69 CORONAS
70 MORIN

71 GALLEGO
72 FISTOLET
73 LABURTHE

74 GUENAICHEAU

75 LARRANG
76 VILETTE

77 REY

78 BARREYAT
79 CHAPERON
80 HONTANGS
81 PEDARRIEU
82 NIETO

83 BERNADOU
84 THORE

85 THORE

86 DELVAILLE
87 VILLA

88 LARROUY
89 MICHE

90 ABADIE

91 EXIGA

92 CAMESCASSE
93 BOISSET
94 JURUJ

95 JURUJ

96 BERNATA
97 DEBORDEU
98 DAVANT

99 BOUTIER
100 BARRIERAS
101 DUBEAU
102 FLORENTE
103 POUSTIF
104 CENECORTA
105 RECHE
106 GAUBERT
107 MARTINEZ
108 CHAMAUX
109 JEUNET
110 JEUNET
111 LARROUY

112 GUILLENTEGUY

Rose Marie
Patricia
VINCENT
Anne Marie
MARIE JOSEE
Bernadette
LUCILLE
CATHERINE
CAROLE
Jeanine
Isabelle
Jocelyne
MARIE
DELPHINE
SYLVIE
SANDRINE
MIREILLE
FLORENCE
MARIE HELENE
BRIGITTE
CAMILLE
YVETTE
ISABELLE
Isabelle
Yves
JACQUELINE
Pauline
Alix
Pierrette
Isabelle
Anne Marie
JEAN
SYLVIA
ESTELA
Rosine
Chrystelle
ELODIE
AUDREY
MICKAEL
Pascale
Veronique
Marielle
Joelle
Nicole
Angeline
Marie France
Robert
NATHALIE
Cecile
Maité
Florence
Danielle
Sylvie
MARC
ELIANE
Eloise

V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
V2
CA
V1
SE
V2
V1
V3
V1
SE
V1
SE
V2
V2
VA1
V2
SE
V2
V1
V2
V3
V2
Mi
MI
1
VA1
V2
V3
V2
V1
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
V2
V2
V3
V1
V2
SE
V1
V2
V1
V3
V1
SE
V3
SE

01:15:04
01:15:05
01:15:14
01:15:15
01:15:19
01:15:34
01:15:40
01:15:44
01:16:53
01:17:46
01:17:57
01:17:58
01:17:59
01:18:05
01:18:10
01:18:17
01:18:19
01:18:19
01:19:08
01:19:20
01:19:21
01:19:41
01:19:42
01:20:00
01:20:07
01:20:27
01:20:27
01:20:37
01:20:48
01:20:48
01:20:49
01:21:34
01:21:34
01:21:46
01:21:46
01:22:45
01:22:46
01:23:04
01:23:04
01:23:06
01:23:10
01:23:10
01:23:11
01:23:29
01:23:30
01:23:48
01:24:59
01:25:00
01:25:13
01:25:14
01:25:17
01:25:17
01:25:18
01:25:27
01:25:37
01:25:38



113 LACAMPAGNE NATHALIE SE 01:25:43

114 CABALLERO Andre V2 01:25:50
115 CABALLERO Maria V1 01:25:51
116 REYMEF Claudine V1 01:32:36
117 ROMAN Francgoise V2 01:32:37
118 FAUTHOUX Marie SE 01:32:38
119 D'ESPALUNGUE D'ARROS MARYVONNE V2 01:33:10
120 PUCHEU Christine V2 01:33:11
121 BOUEROU BERNADETTE V2 01:33:43
122 LASSALLE Valentine MI 01:34:58
123 LASSALLE Christiane V3 01:34:58
124 SEGUIN Line V3 01:34:58
125 PAREL CAMILLE CA 01:36:16
126 DE RIVOYRE CATHERINE V2 01:36:16
127 DAVANT Daniel V1 01:36:16
128 CAPIAUX Xavier V1 01:36:16



